02 Kasim 2021 Sali

1. Kosu Saat:17:15

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 KEREMKHAN(1)

2 KARTEPE GUZELI(4)
3 KRAL NECO(8)

4 PANDERMA9)

5 BORAKIZI(2)

6 DIZZYBOY(5)

7 BUNDIBUNDI(3)

8 FEHMININ HIKVETI(6)

KING KAAN(7)

Yasg
2yde

2yad
2yde
2yde
2ydd
2yde
2yde
2yde

2yde

Yarns Sonuglar

1.)32.000 &
1.)9.200 £

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
HAKEEM (USA) - SASEVU

TRIALE BONUS - UNIQUE STONE (USA)
VEHVET BORA - ARIN

SMART ROBIN (JAN) - KARDENIM
VEHVET BORA - BAY BLESSING
PRESENT PERFECT - FANISTINKIZI
LILBOURNE LAD (IRE) - RVER BEAUTY
AMERKALI - ATTENTION ALEASE

KATRO - RINRVER

GANYAN(1) 2,35 4, IKILi(1/4) :10,90 4, SIRALI IKiLi(1/4) :15.45 b

SARTLI3
2)12.800 ¢
2)3.680 ¢
Siklet Jokey
60 F.YARDIVCI
53 ASENBAHAR
54 N.ALTIN
54 ME.DOGAN
54 Y.CENGiz
52 UMUT DEMR
54 H.ALTUNDAG
52 F.CETINBAS
54 I.KATAR

Sahip

iMA BOZDOGANLI

IBR. ATAK
EKR. ALTIN
UM. OZCAKA
iSM SESEN
SEF. CELIK
VEH. CANLIKA
ERO. COKLAR

AHM TADIK

57 kg,

36400 &
3)1.840 ¢

Antrendrii

RBARMAN
V.Gizik
ATOPRAK
EALTIN
ATOPRAK
MKARALI

F.EAKIL

MAHMUT DOGAN

H.YILDIRIM

1200 Kum

Derece

1.18.27
12117
1.21.54
1.22.95
1.23.63
1.26.01
1.27.86
1.28.89

Kosmaz

Diyarbakir Hipdromu (13. Yans Giinii)

Gy
2,35

9,20
5,35
13,60
1,95
22,50
19,40

26,70

4)3200 ¢
4)920 ¢

AGF St Fark
308(2) 4 15Boy
6.38(4) 8 2Boy
661(3) 6 7Boy
1.1(8) 5 3,5Boy
50.38(1) 2
125(7) 3
161(5) 9
136) 7
056(9) 1

GGk HP

3 Boy

3 Boy

3 Boy

6 Boy

34

25

31

22

11



